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   Enclosure 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 
Name Organization/ Title Email 

Leslie Fields   NRC/ Senior Project Manager leslie.fields@nrc.gov  

Roger Kalikian NRC roger.kalikian@nrc.gov  

Mathew Mitchell NRC matthew.mitchell@nrc.gov  

Stephen Cumblidge NRC stephen.cumblidge@nrc.gov  
David Rudland NRC david.rudland@nrc.gov * 
Steven Downey NRC steven.downey@nrc.gov  

Mel Holberg NRC mel.holmberg@nrc.gov  
Jeffrey Kulp NRC jeffrey.kulp@nrc.gov  
Jay Collins NRC jay.collins@nrc.gov  

Steven Slowik Westinghouse Electric Company 
(Westinghouse) 

slowikst@westinghouse.com  

Tony Mastopieiro Westinghouse mastoptj@westinghouse.com  

Bryan Wilson Westinghouse wilsonbm@westinghouse.com  
 


